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ONE-STORY
VICTORIAN HOUSE
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VICTORIAN HOUSE

W/BASEMENT
212 W. FRANCIS STREET

A
D

JO
IN

IN
G

 P
R

O
P
ER

T
Y 

U
N

D
ER

 C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
T
IO

N
P
LA

T
=
1
0
0
.0

0
'

N
1
4
°5

0
'4

9
"E

  
1
0
0
.3

2
'

B
A

SI
S 

O
F 

B
EA

R
IN

G
S

PLAT=S75°09'11"E 60.00'

S75°11'14"E  60.25'

PLAT=S75°09'11"E
S74°58'03"E  60.00'

S1
4
°5

0
'5

1
"W

  
1
0
0
.0

0
'

P
LA

T
=
S1

4
°5

0
'4

9
"W

S74°57'03"E  60.08'

PLAT=N75°09'11"W 60.00'

S75°30'32"E  60.17'

PLAT=N75°09'11"W 60.00'

N
1
4
°5

3
'2

8
"E

  
1
0
0
.0

0
'

P
LA

T=
N

1
4
°5

0
'4

9
"E

7
8
8
5

7886

7885

7
8
8
6

7
8
8
6

7886

LOT N

LOT O

LOT Q

LOT PLOT M

LOT R

PARCEL BPROPERTY AREA
6030± SQ.FT.

PARCEL APROPERTY AREA
6003± SQ.FT.

1

2

3

4 5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 18

19

LOT C
LOT D

LOT E
LOT F

LOT G

20
21

22

23

24
25
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BOOK 524 PAGE 957
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SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATION

 IS TRUE AND

CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, HOWEVER IT IS NOT A GUARANTY OR WARRANTY, EITHER

EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED.

NOTES:

5. THIS IMPROVEMENT SURVEY PLAT DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A TITLE SEARCH BY TRUE NORTH COLORADO, LLC FOR

ALL INFORMATION REGARDING EASEMENT, RIGHTS-OF-WAY AND/OR TITLE OF RECORD, TRUE NORTH

COLORADO, LLC. RELIED UPON TITLE COMMITMENT NO. Q62016455 ISSUED BY LAND TITLE GUARANTEE

COMPANY, EFFECTIVE DATE: AUGUST 18, 2023.

6. ELEVATIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED ON NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM OF 1988 (NAVD 88)

REFERENCED FROM NATIONAL GEODETIC SURVEY (NGS) STATION S 159 HAVING AN ELEVATION OF 7720.88.

7. CONTOUR INTERVAL EQUALS 1 FOOT.

LOTS N, O, P & Q - BLOCK 48 - CITY & TOWNSITE OF ASPEN

SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 10 SOUTH, RANGE 85 WEST OF THE 6TH PM

CITY OF ASPEN, COUNTY OF PITKIN, STATE OF COLORADO

PARCEL NO. 2735-124-17-004 & PARCEL NO. 2735-124-17-005

IMPROVEMENT SURVEY PLAT

W/TOPOGRAPHY

   TRUE NORTH COLORADO LLC.
A LAND SURVEYING AND MAPPING COMPANY

P.O. BOX 614 - 386 MAIN STREET UNIT 3

NEW CASTLE, COLORADO 81647

(970) 984-0474

www.truenorthcolorado.com

PROJECT NO: 2022-244
DATE:AUGUST 11, 2022

DRAWN
RPK

SURVEYED
KJT-GBL

SHEET
1 OF 1

TRUENORTH
A LAND SURVEYING AND MAPPING COMPANY

10'
5' 20'

SCALE: 1" = 10'
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TREE       TYPE            SIZE     DRIP

TREE CHART

1

2

26" 36'

6" 16'

CONIFEROUS

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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12

13

14

15

16

17

DECIDUOUS

NOTICE:  ACCORDING TO COLORADO LAW YOU MUST COMMENCE ANY

LEGAL ACTION BASED UPON ANY DEFECT IN THIS SURVEY WITHIN THREE

YEARS AFTER YOU FIRST DISCOVER SUCH DEFECT.  IN NO EVENT MAY ANY

ACTION BASED UPON ANY DEFECT IN THIS SURVEY BE COMMENCED MORE

THAN TEN YEARS FROM THE DATE OF CERTIFICATION SHOWN HEREON.

IRRIGATION VALVE BOXIVB

24" 32'CONIFEROUS

15" 30'CONIFEROUS

15" 30'CONIFEROUS

15" 30'CONIFEROUS

8" 32'CONIFEROUS

15" 24'CONIFEROUS

12" 24'CONIFEROUS

19" 28'CONIFEROUS

14" 28'CONIFEROUS

24" 40'CONIFEROUS

9" 20'CONIFEROUS

12" 24'CONIFEROUS

9" 24'CONIFEROUS

9" 20'CONIFEROUS

18" 32'CONIFEROUS

18
12" 28'CONIFEROUS

19
12" 28'CONIFEROUS

20
12" 24'CONIFEROUS

21
9" 12'CONIFEROUS

22
24" 24'MULTI-ASPEN

23
12" 24'ASPEN

24
12" 24'ASPEN

25
6" 12'ASPEN

FURNISHED PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

FURNISHED PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
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